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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

3 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Psychology, July 2024- June 2025

SI. No. Application No. Name of the candidate Category CollegeName
General

1. 14548634857 AMRIN MUSTAFA General R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
2, 14587626443 SHIMPU KUMARI General M.S. College, Motihari
3. 14524835339 CHHOTI KUMARI General M.S. College, Motihari
4. 14551937634 BEAUTY KUMARI BC Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
5. 14544542194 SUJATA KUMARI General M.S. College, Motihari
6. 14560526369 Aashifa jamil General M.S. College, Motihari
7. 14589764854 SHALLO KHAN General R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
8. 14591047837 Aditi kumari General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
9. 14593750133 KRITI KUMARI General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
10. 14570663172 NIDHI KUMARI General University Department of Psychology
1. 14529323824 SHIVANI KUMARI General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
12. 14521549720 Ata Elahi General University Department of Psychology
13. 14577394818 ADALA KHATOON General University Department of Psychology
14. 14566876690 AARADHYA General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
15. 14518119278 HRITIK KUMAR General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
16 . 14578188946 NASRIN KHATOON General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
17. 14549879618 PAWAN KUMAR General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
18. 14590684757 ANUPAM KUMARI General University Department of Psychology
19. 14529948783 AASHISH RANJAN General University Department of Psychology
20. 14549921109 AMITA LAXMI General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
21. 14587032603 Ummat sarwary General University Department of Psychology
22. 14556835447 Tuba shaheen General University Department of Psychology
23. 14561983165 SAKSHI KUMARI General University Department of Psychology
24 . 14582002746 SONY KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
25. 14520291128 RESHU KUMARI General University Department of Psychology
26 . 14575006503 SWETA KUMARI General University Department of Psychology
27. 14563963981 priti kumari General University Department of Psychology
28. 14543626432 Rimpa Kumari EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
29 14555292540 KHUSHBU KUMARI EBC University Department of Psychology
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14582745976

14582962184

14594499934

14562468525

14583327445

14532960293

14563066494

14541980754

14533288108

14596549260

14553878845

14559345177

14535196872

14550441544

14573999808

14546692457

14569952201

14547900516

14552225979

14541840399

14580040585

14548376495

14537223649

14531921538

14581448991

14532525516

14564947312

14537067763

14572693011

14515572972

14571276034

14558897822

14599398167

14589854612

14568771005

Sugandha Kumari
Kiran kumari

JULI KUMARI
SHAFKATH KHATOON
KAMINI KUMARI
CHANDANI KUMARI
ABHISHEK KUMAR
Arpan Kumari

SWETA KUMARI
SUGANDH KUMAR
JANNAT KHATOON
SANNU KUMARI
REKHA KUMARI
NIKHAT PRAWEEN
PUJA KUMARI

shivani kumari

Ritu Raj

RIYA KUMARI
PALLAVI KUMARI
NEHA KUMARI
SONAM KUMARI
SONALI BHARTI
RIJWANA PERWEEN
Saloni Kumari

ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA
GUNJAN KUMAR JHA
ANOJ KUMAR

NEHA KUMARI
ANSHU PRIYA

Maya Kumari

Rashmi Kumari

Sundar Mala Sinha
NITU KUMARI
DINBANDHU PASWAN

ABHINANDAN KUMAR RAM

General

EBC

General

General

BC

General

EBC

General

BC

EBC

EBC

General

EBC

EBC

General

General

General

General

General

General

BC

General

EBC

General

EBC

General

EBC

General

General

General

General

SC

SC

SC

SC

University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Psychology
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Haijipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
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1.

12.

13.

14.

14545047520

14587836144

14598597880

14547794543

14513738547

14534060564

14576984152

14526230490

14514529217

14526183087

14518343939

14563330820

14556429915

14570856916

14594073900

14583661888

14554513148

14547561890

14589058428

14559351510

14528870167

14590501577

14544053631

14524247299

14592015290

14565816456

14511504127

14584864821

14537094321

14526019309

14519825156

14569508612

14594279257

14580667295

14521667824

DHANNJAY PASWAN

avinash paswan
JUHI KUMARI

Kavita Kumar

SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR

KHUSHBU KUMARI

MANISH KUMAR

ANKITA RANI

KAMILA KUMARI

SONI KUMARI

VIKASH KUMAR

ADITYA RAJ

RUPA KUMARI

PRITI KUMARI

KUMARI MADHU RANI

ANIL KUMAR

RINKU KUMARI

RANJIT KUMAR BAITHA

POOJA KUMARI

DIPU PASWAN

VEENA KUMARI

NIBHA KUMARI

LAIBA ERAM

EBC

ARTI KUMARI VISHWAKARMA

SAJINAAKHTER

Anil Kumar Sharma

SONALI KUMARI

SANGITA KUMARI

ALKA KUMARI

SINKI KUMARI

PUNAM KUMARI

NIKHAT

PRAMOD KUMAR

PUNPUN KUMARI

Sonu Kumar

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Psychology
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
R.N. College, Haijipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Psychology
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Psychology
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of Psychology
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari
M.S. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Psychology

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
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1.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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17.

18.

14572350449

14587648169

14576745932

14510032085

14534688310

14577618090

14536003842

14589998482

14511159596

14525173440

14575534847

14534104664

14570559089

14550431480

14527389983

14548628922

14510249302

14534102118

14587851617

14570224559

14558422934

14526859056

14559861766

14517479415

14534523317

14539094084

14588753590

14546705217

14516111500

14543276009

14525213530

14588109269

14512828217

14543694626

14511298246

TAMANNA KHATOON
PARVEJ ALAM
NANDANI KUMARI
RAMADHAR KUSHWAHA
POOJA KUMARI
ANIMA KUMARI

Rubi Khatoon
SHAIKA NAZ

AARTI KUMARI
RAHUL KUMAR
Chandan Kumar
KAJAL kumari

JULI KUMARI

ARTI KUMARI
SUSHMA KUMARI
Shilpi Kumari

KHUSHBOO KUMARI

GUDIYA KUMARI
RAUSHAN RAJ
SUJEET KUMAR
KHUSHBU KUMARI
DOLLY KUMARI
RANJAN KUMAR
POOJA KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI
Raja Kumar

ANJU KUMARI
BULBUL KUMARI
MANISHA KUMARI
RAHUL KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
AKHILESH KUMAR PRASAD
Balram kumar
PUJA KUMARI

SANGITA KUMARI

BC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

University Department of Psychology

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Psychology

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Haijipur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Psychology

R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Psychology

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Psychology

University Department of Psychology

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
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10.
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12.

13.

14.

14551785197

14531896556

14570856653

14551936552

14558785353

14513252113

14540519488

14580052193

14527458277

14548988928

14538524528

14572963225

14560834110

14558463957

14549559122

14513600282

JAGREETI KUMARI

PRITI KUMARI

BC

BC

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

Shahil Kumar

MANNU KUMARI
SHIKHA PRIYA

PRIYA KUMARI SINGH
KOMAL KUMARI
Saumya Kumari
SIKHA RAJ

SONAM KUMARI
AARTI KUMARI
SHIVANGI KUMARI
ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA
PUSHPA KUMARI
ZOYA SHAMIM

NIBHA KUMARI

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of Psychology
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
University Department of Psychology
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur



